
Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5200 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
Gesamtwertung

32 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit min/km km/h
1 22 Martinetz Patrick 1988 LC Kapelln 1 M20 00:19:56,7 03:50,2 15,64
2 1 Hübel Lorenz 2001 1 MU20 00:20:14,4 03:53,5 15,42
3 13 Stückler Martin 1979 LT Pielachtal 1 M30 00:20:29,5 03:56,3 15,23
4 5 Nigl Peter 1981 Absdorf on the run 2 M30 00:20:44,2 03:59,2 15,05
5 21 Sunk Helmut, jun. 1982 LT Pielachtal 3 M30 00:22:11,8 04:16,2 14,05
6 11 Weidemann Manfred 1976 SC Neustift im Felde 1 M40 00:22:39,7 04:21,5 13,76
7 4 Karrer Gerald 1973 2 M40 00:22:45,7 04:22,7 13,70
8 7 Flieger Josef 1997 Feuerwehr Kirchberg 2 M20 00:22:59,8 04:25,4 13,57
9 6 Flieger Ferdinand 1966 Feuerwehr Kirchberg 1 M50 00:23:20,8 04:29,4 13,36
10 8 Neuhold Lina 2004 SC Neustift im Felde 1 WU20 00:23:34,0 04:31,9 13,24
11 2 Lang Franz 1994 3 M20 00:23:39,1 04:32,9 13,19
12 16 Fugger Annemarie 1989 LT Pielachtal 1 W20 00:23:58,3 04:36,5 13,02
13 15 Stückler Paolo 2007 LT Pielachtal 2 MU20 00:24:11,4 04:39,0 12,90
14 3 Wieseneder Thomas 1970 SCU Frankenfels 3 M40 00:24:12,6 04:39,4 12,88
15 25 Wokoun Christoph 1968 Run for fun Krems 4 M40 00:24:42,4 04:45,0 12,63
16 14 Wieseneder Lukas 1973 5 M40 00:26:07,0 05:01,3 11,95
17 12 Schoderbeck Nico 2004 Triaholiker 3 MU20 00:26:08,3 05:01,5 11,94
18 258 Thallauer Sandra 2006 NF Wilhelmsburg 2 WU20 00:26:09,7 05:01,9 11,92
19 23 Leeb Nico 2005 LT Pielachtal 4 MU20 00:26:30,3 05:05,8 11,77
20 34 Gerstl Maria 1987 1 W30 00:27:00,4 05:11,5 11,56
21 30 Zeuner Barbara 1991 2 W20 00:27:56,7 05:22,5 11,16
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit min/km km/h
22 24 Thallauer Maria 1978 2 W30 00:28:07,3 05:24,4 11,10
23 29 Gronister Nina 2002 LT Pielachtal 3 WU20 00:29:49,6 05:44,2 10,46
24 27 Gronister Lisa 1995 LT Pielachtal 3 W20 00:29:50,9 05:44,4 10,45
25 26 Bauer Richard 1976 Caritas Laufwunder 6 M40 00:30:02,6 05:46,7 10,38
26 32 Veit Franziska 1971 LT Pielachtal 1 W40 00:30:30,5 05:51,9 10,23
27 28 Gronister Doris, Dr. 1969 LT Pielachtal 2 W40 00:30:41,0 05:54,0 10,17
28 20 Ecker Gabriele 1966 NF St.Veit/G. 1 W50 00:30:57,6 05:57,3 10,08
29 9 Gruber Karin 1978 3 W30 00:31:05,4 05:58,7 10,04
30 18 Gramm Nina 1980 4 W30 00:33:21,7 06:25,0 09,35
31 33 Veit Magdalena 2000 LT Pielachtal 4 WU20 00:34:38,2 06:39,6 09,01
32 10 Heinz Brigitte 1958 ULC Transfer St.Veit 2 W50 00:40:32,1 07:47,7 07,70
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5200 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
WU20

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 8 Neuhold Lina 2004 SC Neustift im Felde 10 00:23:34,0 04:31,9 13,24
2 258 Thallauer Sandra 2006 NF Wilhelmsburg 18 00:26:09,7 05:01,9 11,92
3 29 Gronister Nina 2002 LT Pielachtal 23 00:29:49,6 05:44,2 10,46
4 33 Veit Magdalena 2000 LT Pielachtal 31 00:34:38,2 06:39,6 09,01

3



Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5200 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
MU20

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 1 Hübel Lorenz 2001 2 00:20:14,4 03:53,5 15,42
2 15 Stückler Paolo 2007 LT Pielachtal 13 00:24:11,4 04:39,0 12,90
3 12 Schoderbeck Nico 2004 Triaholiker 17 00:26:08,3 05:01,5 11,94
4 23 Leeb Nico 2005 LT Pielachtal 19 00:26:30,3 05:05,8 11,77
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5200 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
W20

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 16 Fugger Annemarie 1989 LT Pielachtal 12 00:23:58,3 04:36,5 13,02
2 30 Zeuner Barbara 1991 21 00:27:56,7 05:22,5 11,16
3 27 Gronister Lisa 1995 LT Pielachtal 24 00:29:50,9 05:44,4 10,45
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5200 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
M20

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 22 Martinetz Patrick 1988 LC Kapelln 1 00:19:56,7 03:50,2 15,64
2 7 Flieger Josef 1997 Feuerwehr Kirchberg 8 00:22:59,8 04:25,4 13,57
3 2 Lang Franz 1994 11 00:23:39,1 04:32,9 13,19
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5200 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
W30

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 34 Gerstl Maria 1987 20 00:27:00,4 05:11,5 11,56
2 24 Thallauer Maria 1978 22 00:28:07,3 05:24,4 11,10
3 9 Gruber Karin 1978 29 00:31:05,4 05:58,7 10,04
4 18 Gramm Nina 1980 30 00:33:21,7 06:25,0 09,35
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5200 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
M30

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 13 Stückler Martin 1979 LT Pielachtal 3 00:20:29,5 03:56,3 15,23
2 5 Nigl Peter 1981 Absdorf on the run 4 00:20:44,2 03:59,2 15,05
3 21 Sunk Helmut, jun. 1982 LT Pielachtal 5 00:22:11,8 04:16,2 14,05
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5200 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
W40

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 32 Veit Franziska 1971 LT Pielachtal 26 00:30:30,5 05:51,9 10,23
2 28 Gronister Doris, Dr. 1969 LT Pielachtal 27 00:30:41,0 05:54,0 10,17
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5200 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
M40

6 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 11 Weidemann Manfred 1976 SC Neustift im Felde 6 00:22:39,7 04:21,5 13,76
2 4 Karrer Gerald 1973 7 00:22:45,7 04:22,7 13,70
3 3 Wieseneder Thomas 1970 SCU Frankenfels 14 00:24:12,6 04:39,4 12,88
4 25 Wokoun Christoph 1968 Run for fun Krems 15 00:24:42,4 04:45,0 12,63
5 14 Wieseneder Lukas 1973 16 00:26:07,0 05:01,3 11,95
6 26 Bauer Richard 1976 Caritas Laufwunder 25 00:30:02,6 05:46,7 10,38
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5200 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
W50

2 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 20 Ecker Gabriele 1966 NF St.Veit/G. 28 00:30:57,6 05:57,3 10,08
2 10 Heinz Brigitte 1958 ULC Transfer St.Veit 32 00:40:32,1 07:47,7 07,70
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Kirchberger Marktlauf
Hobbylauf, 5200 m
9. September 2017

LT Pielachtal
M50

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit min/km km/h
1 6 Flieger Ferdinand 1966 Feuerwehr Kirchberg 9 00:23:20,8 04:29,4 13,36
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